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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
9.06.2018 - 10:00 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 27.29 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 27.55 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 28.24 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.73 563
2. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 29.16 538
3. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.04 492
4. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.53 469
5. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.63 464
6. KUZMINA Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.95 450
7. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.97 449
8. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.20 439
9. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.26 437

10. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.52 426
11. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 31.57 424
12. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 31.66 421

JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.66 421
14. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.69 419
15. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.74 417
16. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.87 412
17. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.99 408
18. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.08 404
19. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.70 382
20. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.95 373
21. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.10 368
22. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 33.25 363
23. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.61 351
24. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.86 344
25. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.99 340
26. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.66 320
27. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.89 314
28. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.33 303
29. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.54 273
30. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 38.26 238
31. GONOZOVA Anna 07 Spordiklubi Garant 39.10 223
32. SIITAM Mia Helena 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.52 216
33. RIDAL Jekaterina 07 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 39.80 211

DSQ NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.96 611
2. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg 28.51 576
3. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.26 533
4. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.29 531
5. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.81 504
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

5. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.81 504
7. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.93 498
8. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.04 492
9. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.32 479

10. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 30.38 476
11. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.40 475
12. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 30.55 468
13. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 30.73 460
14. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.86 454
15. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.90 452
16. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 31.09 444
17. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.64 421
18. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.17 401
19. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.41 392
20. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.58 386
21. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.06 369
22. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.80 346
23. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.24 305

Open

1. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.71 628
2. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 27.75 625

SEPP Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.75 625
4. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.96 611
5. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 28.39 583
6. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.47 579
7. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg 28.51 576
8. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.73 563
9. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 28.91 553

10. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 28.96 550
11. OEOEBIK Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.09 542
12. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 29.16 538
13. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.26 533
14. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.29 531
15. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 29.47 522
16. LOODUS Brita 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.77 506
17. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.81 504

PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.81 504
19. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.93 498
20. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.04 492

TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.04 492
22. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.26 482
23. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.32 479
24. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 30.38 476
25. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.40 475
26. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 30.46 472
27. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.51 470
28. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.53 469
29. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 30.55 468
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

30. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.63 464
31. PETROVA Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.72 460
32. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 30.73 460
33. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.86 454
34. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.90 452
35. KUZMINA Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.95 450
36. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.97 449
37. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 31.09 444
38. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.20 439
39. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.26 437
40. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.52 426
41. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 31.57 424
42. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.64 421
43. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 31.66 421

JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.66 421
45. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.69 419
46. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.74 417
47. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.87 412
48. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.99 408
49. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.08 404
50. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.17 401
51. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.41 392
52. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.58 386
53. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.70 382
54. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.95 373
55. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.06 369
56. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.10 368
57. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 33.25 363
58. KRAVCENKO Erika 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 33.38 359
59. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.61 351
60. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.80 346
61. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.86 344
62. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.99 340
63. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.66 320
64. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.89 314
65. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.24 305
66. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.33 303
67. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.54 273
68. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 38.26 238
69. GONOZOVA Anna 07 Spordiklubi Garant 39.10 223
70. SIITAM Mia Helena 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.52 216
71. RIDAL Jekaterina 07 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 39.80 211

DSQ NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


